
Ord. Cognome Nome S Anni Gruppo Pett Tempo

1 PICOLLO DIEGO M 39 MARATONETI GENOVESI 32 23.30

2 PIANO PAOLO M 43 GSC SANT'OLCESE 34 24.22

3 RATTAZZI ANDREA M 20 MARATONETI GENOVESI 9 24.59

4 ROSIELLO CARLO M 47 DELTA 22 25.07

5 SULIS ANDREA M 37 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 35 25.08

6 FINOCCHIARO ANDREA M 40 GAU 13 25.21

7 MONTARSOLO DANILO M 36 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 24 25.45

8 GRASSO SILVANO M 55 DELTA 26 25.50

9 BENENTE MARCO M 47 ATLETICA VARAZZE 31 26.02

10 CUSINATO FRANCO M 53 PARCO APUANE 54 26.12

11 PERTICA ROBERTO M 40 DELTA 15 26.20

12 AGOSTINI MATTEO M 41 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 61 26.31

13 GARBARINO ALESSANDRO M 41 GAU 48 26.40

14 VACCARI ENRICO M 47 LIBERO 53 26.55

15 OLIVA FABRIZIO M 45 UISP 60 27.07

16 BAGOSSI MASSIMO M 53 DELTA 47 27.08

17 DELFINO MASSIMO M 50 PODISTICA PERALTO 12 27.33

18 LEBRIZZI RICCARDO M 43 GAU 36 28.13

19 CINQUE DAMIANO M 43 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 49 28.19

20 TORNIELLI GIOVANNI M 21 PODISTICA PERALTO 10 28.24

21 CALENDA ERNESTO M 60 MARATONETI GENOVESI 16 28.25

22 LANZONE STEFANO M 43 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 27 28.40

23 BAVAZZANO CRISTINA F 40 ATLETICA VARAZZE 217 29.02

24 LIBERTI GIUSEPPE M 49 CAMBIASO RISSO 58 29.50

25 ABIS ANTONIO M 48 DELTA 29 30.00

26 CUSINATO MATTEO M 16 LIBERO 55 30.05

27 PATRUCCO UMBERTO M 52 BOGGERI ARQUATA 19 30.17

28 CONTERNO PINO M 59 MARATONETI TIGULLIO 3 30.39

29 MARCHESE DANIELE M 31 LIBERO 30 30.47

30 PASSADORE FRANCESCO M 59 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 28 30.50

31 ZANONI CLAUDIO M 60 MARATONETI GENOVESI 6 30.51

32 MARCHESE ADRIANO M 51 PODISTICA PERALTO 43 31.04

33 RUSCA DAVIDE M 39 GAU 64 31.11

34 PELLONI PAOLO M 44 UISP 59 31.12

35 TRAVERSO SILVANO M 50 LIBERO 1 31.34

36 PENNACCHI GIORGIO M 32 LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA 57 31.57

37 VERDU SANCHEZ MARIA F 46 PODISTICA PERALTO 202 32.00

38 TICHOUDAD SLIMANE M 61 GAU 5 32.15

39 MAGNOLFI GINO M 57 DELTA 25 32.25

40 MARTINONI ANDREA M 43 PODISTICA PERALTO 56 32.26

41 OLIVARI MASSIMILIANO M 47 PODISTICA PERALTO 11 32.28

42 PERSIANI GRETA F 19 LIBERA 215 33.00

43 COSENTINO LUIGI M 38 LIBERO 52 33.21

44 BONDINI OSVALDO M 65 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 7 33.27

45 MARCHET RITA F 42 MARATONETI GENOVESI 201 34.44

46 KOCIANCIC STEFANO M 24 LIBERO 45 34.49

47 GUALDI MARCO M 62 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 23 34.51

48 TOSI ROBERTA F 31 LIBERA 207 35.00

49 TAVELLA GIOVANNI M 58 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 17 35.11

50 CAMERADA MAURIZIO M 48 LIBERO 44 35.13

51 RUSCIANO ANTONIO M 64 LIBERO 62 35.16

52 TAVELLA ORIETTA F 56 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 204 35.40

53 ASMINI SILVIO M 45 LIBERO 37 36.00

54 MAZZA MAURIZIO M 55 MARATONETI TIGULLIO 2 36.10

55 BRUZZONE LUCA M 42 PODISTICA PERALTO 14 36.30

56 CAVALLERI MICHELE M 57 CITTA' DI GENOVA 63 36.40

57 DI PASQUALI ROSSELLA F 49 PODISTICA PERALTO 214 36.50

58 CAMBIASO MAURIZIO M 54 PODISTICA PERALTO 21 37.00

59 SATTA LETIZIA F 39 LIBERA 218 37.10
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60 RASCHILLA' CHIARA F 29 PODISTICA PERALTO 219 37.28

61 ACCIAI AGOSTINO M 55 CITTA' DI GENOVA 33 38.52

62 RATTAZZI GIUSEPPE M 56 CAMBIASO RISSO 8 39.04

63 DI GENNARO FABIO M 47 PODISTICA PERALTO 42 39.42

64 FRATI PAOLA F 51 DELTA 208 39.55

65 BOLOGNESI WALTER M 62 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 20 40.44

66 SAPONARO ANTONIO M 70 CITTA' DI GENOVA 4 42.30

67 FOIS DANIELA F 53 BOGGERI ARQUATA 206 43.20

68 SUPERINA MAURO M 59 LIBERO 40 44.00

69 CECCARINI MAURIZIO M 49 LIBERO 46 44.49

70 KUZHELEVYCH TETYANA F 42 LIBERA 216 45.16

71 BEZZI DONATELLA F 50 PODISTICA PERALTO 203 46.03

72 SASSO LUIGI M 61 LIBERO 50 46.29

73 PANETTA LAURA F 42 LIBERA 212 47.20

74 PANETTA GRAZIELLA F 44 LIBERA 210 47.20

75 CECCHELANI MARCO M 50 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 18 47.40

76 ZOPPI ELENA F 38 LIBERA 213 48.10

77 GUANO GIACOMO M 42 CITTA' DI GENOVA 41 48.10

78 SURIANO ANNA F 47 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 205 1.00.00

79 PULLANO CARMINE M 53 LIBERO 39 1.05.55

80 MARCHESIN VALENTINA F 42 LIBERA 209 1.05.55

PosizioneCognome Nome M/F Anni Gruppo Pettorale

1 BAVAZZANO CRISTINA F 40 ATLETICA VARAZZE 217 29.02

2 VERDU SANCHEZ MARIA F 46 PODISTICA PERALTO 202 32.00

3 PERSIANI GRETA F 19 LIBERA 215 33.00

4 MARCHET RITA F 42 MARATONETI GENOVESI 201 34.44

5 TOSI ROBERTA F 31 LIBERA 207 35.00

6 TAVELLA ORIETTA F 56 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 204 35.40

7 DI PASQUALI ROSSELLA F 49 PODISTICA PERALTO 214 36.50

8 SATTA LETIZIA F 39 LIBERA 218 37.10

9 RASCHILLA' CHIARA F 29 PODISTICA PERALTO 219 37.28

10 FRATI PAOLA F 51 DELTA 208 39.55

11 FOIS DANIELA F 53 BOGGERI ARQUATA 206 43.20

12 KUZHELEVYCH TETYANA F 42 LIBERA 216 45.16

13 BEZZI DONATELLA F 50 PODISTICA PERALTO 203 46.03

14 PANETTA LAURA F 42 LIBERA 212 47.20

15 PANETTA GRAZIELLA F 44 LIBERA 210 47.20

16 ZOPPI ELENA F 38 LIBERA 213 48.10

17 MARCHESIN VALENTINA F 42 LIBERA 209 1.05.55

PosizioneCognome Nome M/F Anni Gruppo Pettorale

1 GRASSO SILVANO M 55 DELTA 26 25.50

2 CUSINATO FRANCO M 53 PARCO APUANE 54 26.12

3 BAGOSSI MASSIMO M 53 DELTA 47 27.08

4 CALENDA ERNESTO M 60 MARATONETI GENOVESI 16 28.25

5 PATRUCCO UMBERTO M 52 BOGGERI ARQUATA 19 30.17

6 CONTERNO PINO M 59 MARATONETI TIGULLIO 3 30.39

7 PASSADORE FRANCESCO M 59 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 28 30.50

8 ZANONI CLAUDIO M 60 MARATONETI GENOVESI 6 30.51

9 MARCHESE ADRIANO M 51 PODISTICA PERALTO 43 31.04

10 TICHOUDAD SLIMANE M 61 GAU 5 32.15

11 MAGNOLFI GINO M 57 DELTA 25 32.25

12 BONDINI OSVALDO M 65 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 7 33.27

13 GUALDI MARCO M 62 PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 23 34.51

14 TAVELLA GIOVANNI M 58 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 17 35.11

15 RUSCIANO ANTONIO M 64 LIBERO 62 35.16

16 TAVELLA ORIETTA F 56 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 204 35.40

17 MAZZA MAURIZIO M 55 MARATONETI TIGULLIO 2 36.10

18 CAVALLERI MICHELE M 57 CITTA' DI GENOVA 63 36.40

19 CAMBIASO MAURIZIO M 54 PODISTICA PERALTO 21 37.00

20 ACCIAI AGOSTINO M 55 CITTA' DI GENOVA 33 38.52

21 RATTAZZI GIUSEPPE M 56 CAMBIASO RISSO 8 39.04

22 FRATI PAOLA F 51 DELTA 208 39.55
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23 BOLOGNESI WALTER M 62 ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 20 40.44

24 SAPONARO ANTONIO M 70 CITTA' DI GENOVA 4 42.30

25 FOIS DANIELA F 53 BOGGERI ARQUATA 206 43.20

26 SUPERINA MAURO M 59 LIBERO 40 44.00

27 SASSO LUIGI M 61 LIBERO 50 46.29

28 PULLANO CARMINE M 53 LIBERO 39
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